CCWP JULY PULL IRONDOG DUAL SANCTIONED PM (07.30.22)

July 30, 2022
LIGHT WEIGHT DIVISION
WEIGHT CLASS: 30TO39LBS
PLACE DOG  HANDLER BREED nggi \F’,VUEL'EELT) TIME PERCENT POINTS
0 Tokyo Eg(ri:‘)a””e' ﬁg‘rﬁgfar‘ Pit Bull 35 Ibs 0 lbs 0.00 0% No Pull
MIDDLEWEIGHT DIVISION
WEIGHT CLASS: 40TO 49 LBS
DOG'S WEIGHT
PLACE DOG HANDLER BREED e e TIME = PERCENT POINTS
1 Haze  Kata American Pit Bull 43 Ibs 4,560 Ibs 33.00 106.05% 22

Capobianco Terrier



2 Aylcard = Brenda Holliday
3 Kino Lauren Holloway
0 Whoa! John Matrtin

WEIGHT CLASS: 50 TO 59 LBS

PLACE DOG HANDLER
. Katia
1 Demmit Capobianco

American Pit Bull

Terrier

Mix

American Pit Bull

Terrier

BREED

Working Pit
Bulldog

48 Ibs

45 Ibs

42 Ibs

DOG'S
WEIGHT

57 Ibs

3,405 Ibs

2,910 Ibs

O Ibs

WEIGHT
PULLED

4,890 Ibs

2491

39.60

0.00

TIME

16.03

70.94%

64.67%

0%

PERCENT

85.79%

No Pull

POINTS

20



