

CCWP JULY PULL IRONDOG DUAL SANCTIONED PM (07.30.22)

July 30, 2022

LIGHT WEIGHT DIVISION

WEIGHT CLASS: 30 TO 39 LBS

PLACE	DOG	HANDLER	BREED	DOG'S WEIGHT	WEIGHT PULLED	TIME	PERCENT	POINTS
0	Tokyo	Emmanuel Faxio	American Pit Bull Terrier	35 lbs	0 lbs	0.00	0%	No Pull

MIDDLEWEIGHT DIVISION

WEIGHT CLASS: 40 TO 49 LBS

PLACE	DOG	HANDLER	BREED	DOG'S WEIGHT	WEIGHT PULLED	TIME	PERCENT	POINTS
1	Haze	Katia Capobianco	American Pit Bull Terrier	43 lbs	4,560 lbs	33.90	106.05%	22

2	Aylcard	Brenda Holliday	American Pit Bull Terrier	48 lbs	3,405 lbs	24.91	70.94%	8
3	Kino	Lauren Holloway	Mix	45 lbs	2,910 lbs	39.60	64.67%	5
0	Whoa!	John Martin	American Pit Bull Terrier	42 lbs	0 lbs	0.00	0%	No Pull

WEIGHT CLASS: 50 TO 59 LBS

PLACE	DOG	HANDLER	BREED	DOG'S WEIGHT	WEIGHT PULLED	TIME	PERCENT	POINTS
1	Demmit	Katia Capobianco	Working Pit Bulldog	57 lbs	4,890 lbs	16.03	85.79%	20